Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
3349
3392
3397
3395
3393
3391
3394
3396

Total No. Entries

TSR Amateur of the Year 2025

2025

8 - Coloured Pony Ridden Amateur of the Year Final (MUST HAVE QUALFIIED TO ENTER)

Exhibitor Name
Rhymer, Emma
Randles, Nikki
Amos, Sophie
Viner, Melanie
Bethell, Michelle
Faiers, Tifany
Taylor, Stacey
Counsell, Lisa

8

Owner Name
Rhymer, Emma
Randles, Nikki
Amos, Sophie
Viner, Melanie
Bethell, Michelle
Faiers, Tifany
Taylor, Stacey
Counsell, Lisa

Rider Name
Lasbury, Holley
Randles, Nikki
butler, ruby
Viner, Melanie
Bethell, Grace
Faiers, Tifany
Chester, Maisie
Counsell, Lisa

Horse Name
Tetcott Jimmy
BLUE SHAMROCK
Wystone Jackpot
Maltesers Dream
Diddle

Alvin

Little miss rhino
Paris Party Girl

Result
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